
 

 

 

COMMITTEE/PRIMARY RESPONSIBILITES PERSON/s EMAIL CONTACT REGION/POSITION 

ENGAGEMENT COMMITTEE (Includes: Membership/Value 

to members/SIGs/International collaborations/Partnerships 
/Academy office) 

Kerry Brown (Chair) 
Kevin Lowe 
Emma Nixon 

k.brown@ecu.edu.au 
kevin.b.lowe@sydney.edu.au 
anzam@anzam.org 

President 
President-elect 
Academy Manager 

CONFERENCE COMMITTEE (Includes: Conference and 

Doctoral Workshop) 
 

Peter Galvin (2021 Conf.co-chair) 
Ryan Gould (2022 Conf.chair) 
Mohammed Khaiata (2021 Doc.rep) 
Victoria Lister (2022 Doc.rep) 

p.galvin@ecu.edu.au 
R.Gould@griffith.edu.au 
mohammed.khaiata@uwa.edu.au 
victoria.lister@griffithuni.edu.au 

 

EDUCATION & OUTREACH (Includes: ANZAM Online/Social 

media/HOSOM, IM, T&L) 

Justine Ferrer (Chair & Secretary) 
Bevan Catley 
Ruth McPhail 
Alan McWilliams 
Subas Dhakal 
Lisa Daniel 

justine.ferrer@deakin.edu.au 
B.E.Catley@massey.ac.nz 
r.mcphail@griffith.edu.au 
alan.mcwilliams@vu.edu.au 
Subas.Dhakal@une.edu.au 
ldaniel@usc.edu.au 

Region 2 
Region 5 
Region 4 
Region 2 
Region 1 
Region 4 

RESEARCH (Includes: Awards/JMO/ Future journals/ Input into 

ANZAM online/Research projects eg. Surveys, BARDsNET) 

Remi Ayoko (JMO Editor) 
Sara Walton (Treasurer) 
Andrei Lux (Co-chair) 
Ann Dadich (Co-chair) 
Chia-Yen (Chad) Chiu (Casual to Dec.22) 

r.ayoko@business.uq.edu.au 
sara.walton@otago.ac.nz 
a.lux@ecu.edu.au 
A.Dadich@westernsydney.edu.au 
Chad.Chiu@adelaide.edu.au 

 
Region 5 
Region 3 
Region 1 
Region 3 

 

 
 

ANZAM Academy office contact details:  Phone: (07) 3138 1489   Email: anzam@anzam.org 
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